Control Number: 42987

ltem Number: 12

Addendum StartPage: O

House Bill (HB) 1600 and Senate Bill (SB) 567 834
Legislature, Regular Session, transferred the functions
relating to the economic regulation of water and sewer
utilities from the TCEQ to the PUC effective

September 1, 2014.







STM Checklist ke
Administrative Review #A - 12© . 1'% 2014 SEP 22 PH 2: Ok

i PUEUC;}H;}EY COmtilss:
Application Number (s)  H11oY-S FILING CLERY

Date TCEQ Received Application__ ¥ |20 {}*>

Date Assigned to program area ___ €\ 21 \l\(b

Name of Seller on Application | owie e Celgrado River &V\l\\wi;\«/ L Lom Q‘h‘ Was ebnder Syste
CON() #____ (|10 ‘
County(s) LOlW‘J\‘)aSO\‘ﬁ

Name of Buyer _Cociy Ubldies { Te yus) Tnc.
CCN(s) # __A 208X
County(s)__|_mnpusas

" Not on file in Central Registry. Needs Core Data Form
‘@, Attach a copy of CN and RN from WUD of both the seller and buyer involved

Account Fees due

Regulatory Assessment Fees due

Original and three copies of completed application and all required attachments, maps
and exhibits. (Item 1 on page 1 of General Information and Instructions)

LGN

Proposed action and CCN numbers involved.
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.Utility details for LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY

IWUD Main Districts Utilities PWS Regort Documents

9 Utility details for LOWER COLORADO RIVER

AUTHORITY (11670)
i) 1] B

Affiliations Documents Site Visits Schedules
Properties
CR Regulated Entity Number: RN101454155
CCEDS Status: NO ACTIVE NOE EXISTS
Utility Type: WATER UTILITY
Ownership Type: DISTRICT/AUTHORITY
Primary County: TRAVIS
County Code: 227

Customers
Reference Number Name Role
CNB600253637 LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY RESPONSIBLE PARTY
Comments
n
](;;?;me t Text Staff Name
01/05/2012 37239-S WHITEWATER SPRINGS WSC TO PUR FAC (LCRA WHITEWATER KAREN
SPRINGS WS PWS#0270124) BURNET CO. BLASCHKE
12/26/2011 37232-S WEST TRAVIS COUNTY PUATO PUR. FAC. & TRANSFER A PORTION KAREN
OF CCN NO. 11670 HAYS & TRAVIS COUNTIES. BLASCHKE

06/14/2011 37058-C CITY OF MARBLE FALLS 13.248 TO TRANSFER A PORTION OF THE
CCN & PWS HAMILTON & SOUTH ROAD
36557-C TO DECERTIFY A PORTION 13.248 SUBMITTED BY SUNFIELD MUD 4
12/02/2009 13116
App! 36356-S Aqua Utilities Inc CCN 11157 to purchase and transfer a portion of
03/23/2009 CCN 11670 from the Lower Colorado River Authority in Gillespie and Kimble
Counties
Appl 36155-S Kingsland WSC CCN 12217 to transfer facilities serving the IRMA SANTANA

Birdgepoint Water System from the LCRA in Liano County
10/03/2007 TO DECERTIFY A PORTION OF CCN 11670 TO OBTAIN DUAL CERTIFICATION SHERESIA
WITH LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY, APPL NO 35230-C PERRYMAN

QOccurrences retrieved.

09/03/2008

Official Address / Phone
Address: PO BOX 220

AUSTIN , TEXAS 78767-0220
Telephone: (512) 397-6756

PWS for this Utility

PWS Name PWS ID Status District(Number)
BARTON VALLEY SUBDIVISION 2270100 D
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Utility details for LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY

CITY OF AUSTIN GLENLAKE WATER SYSTEM
CITY OF SUNRISE BEACH VILLAGE
COSTA BELLA MARINA
DRIFTWOOD WATER CO
LCRA ALLEYTON WATER SYSTEM
LCRA BONANZA BEACH
LCRA EAGLE BLUFF SUBDIVISION
LCRA HAMILTON CREEK
LCRA HIGHPOINTE SUBDIVISION
LCRA LAKESIDE BEACH CiVIC ASSOCIATION
LCRA LEANDER-SANDY CREEK WATER PLANT
LCRA LOMETA REGIONAL WATER SYSTEM
LCRA MATAGORDA DUNES SUBDIVISION
LCRA NIGHTINGALE ARCHAEOLOGICAL C
LCRA PACE BEND RECREATION AREA
LCRA PARADISE POINT SUBDIVISION
LCRA POWELL BEND MINE
LCRA QUAIL CREEK SUBDIVISION
LCRA RECREATION CAMP
LCRA RIDGE HARBOR UTILITY
LCRA SANDY HARBOR SUBDIVISION
LCRA SHAW ISLAND PARK
LCRA SIM GIDEON STEAM PLANT
LCRA SMITHWICK MILLS COMMUNITY
LCRA SOUTH ROAD PUMP STATION
LCRA SPICEWOOD BEACH WSC
LCRA THOMAS C FERGUSON POWER PLANT
LCRA TOW WATER SYSTEM
LCRA UPPER HIGHLAND LAKES WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM

Water System occurrences retrieved.

Counties
Code County Name
27 BURNET
86 GILLESPIE
105 HAYS
141 LAMPASAS
150 LLANO
161 MATAGORDA
167 MILLS
206 SAN SABA
227 TRAVIS
Activity

Activity Status: ACTIVE
Start Date:; 03/25/1994
End Date: 12/31/9999
Activity Date: 08/01/2002

2270167
1500010
6001143
1050127
0450087
0270018
0270063
0270116
1050152
0270029
2270343
1410002
1610052
1500120
2270201
1500008
0110046
0270078
0270070
0270081
1500009
1500021
0110041
0270045
0270028
0270011
1500077
1500011
1500037

> -~ —>UTDO0O>P>PO0P>>0T>P»>—->»>>0——0>>»—T>»>

(5460000)
5460000

5460000
(5460000)

5460000

(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000}
(6460000)
(5460000)
(6460000)
{5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
{56460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)
(5460000)

Primary

b

<X 22222222
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Utility details for LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY Page 3 of 3

Run Utility Cases Report
Run Utility Summary Report

Show Map
Utility successfully retrieved.

For questions or comments regarding information on this page, contact the

JCEQ iWUD Web Manager
Version V2.5.3
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Utility details for CORIX UTILITIES TEXAS INC ' Page 1 of 1

iWUD Main Districts Utilities PWS Reports Documents Maps

2 Ultility details for CORIX UTILITIES TEXAS INC
(A2082)
B

Affikiations Documents Site Visils Schedules
Properties

st T ]

CR Regulated Entity Number:
CCEDS Status; NO ACTIVE NOE EXISTS

Utility Type: WATER UTILITY
Ownership Type: INVESTOR
Primary County: BURNET
County Code: 27

Official Address / Phone

Address: 6836 BEE CAVE RD STE 209

AUSTIN , TEXAS 78746-5059
Telephone: (512) 306-4000

Counties
Code County Name Primary
27 BURNET Y
Activity

Activity Status: ACTIVE
Start Date: 08/26/2013
End Date: 12/31/3000
Activity Date: 08/26/2013

Run Utility Cases Report

Run Utility Summary Report
Show Map

Utility successfully retrieved.

For questions or comments regarding information on this page, contact the

TCEQ iWUD Web Manager
Version V2.5.3

1 8/27/2013
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iWub Main Districts Utilities PWS Reports Documents

2 Utility details for CORIX UTILITIES TEXAS INC
(A2083)
<d (7] i

Affiliations Documents Site Visits Schedules

Properties

CR Regulated Entity Number:
CCEDS Status: NO ACTIVE NOE EXISTS
Utility Type: SEWER UTILITY
Ownership Type: INVESTOR
Primary County: BURNET
County Code: 27

Official Address / Phone

Address: 6836 BEE CAVE RD STE 209
AUSTIN , TEXAS 78746-5059

Counties
Code County Name Primary
27 BURNET Y
Activity

Activity Status: ACTIVE
Start Date: 08/27/2013
End Date: 12/31/3000
Activity Date: 08/27/2013

Run Utility Cases Report
Run Utility Summary Report

Show Map

Utility successfully retrieved.

For questions or comments regarding information on this page, contact the

TCEQ iWUD Web Manager
Version V2.5.3
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Checklist for Obtaining or Amending a CCN

Name of Application COY'\\{ U\L\\l-\ﬂ-S (Tf\(«g\_ Inc.

Administrative Review #A - L D - Iﬁ

Application Number (s) A 1105

Date TCEQ Received Application ¢ \\ Aul)>

Date Assigned to program area 19 \‘ 21113
County(s) ‘_A\mrr\o\i oS
Purpose of Application:
U Obtain New Water CCN D/ Obtain New Sewer CCN
Temporary CCN# A Temporary CCN# A 20 % >

Amend Water CCN # 1 Amend Sewer CCN #

Attach a copy of CN and RN from WUD

Not on file with Central Registry. Core Data Form Needed.

Original and three copies of application received

JAUDS\Utilities Forms and Checklists Admin Review\CCN.doc

Account Fees due o Regulatory Assessment Fees due
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